
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 11D 

Week 11 Sunday, 27th – 31st of October, 2024 

Handbooks & Policies https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools 

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/ 

Reminders 

Dear Parent/Guardian 
 
A kind reminder that the following trips and events are taking place: 

Day and Date Grades Event 
Sunday, 27th October 1-2-3 Girls Jumpoline 
Monday, 28th October 1-2-3 Boys Jumpoline 
Thursday, 31st October Whole School Character Day in School 

 
Regards 
AIS Administration 

 Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5
– 

1
0

:4
0 

4th 5th 6th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

 –
 1

3
:2

0 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

 –
 1

3
:3

0 

7th 

Time 8:00 - 8:45 8:45 –9:30 9:30 – 10:15 10:40 –11:25 11:25 – 12:10 
12:10 –
12:55 

13:30 –

14:15 

Sunday English 
Saudi 

History 

Physics 
Lab 

English Math Math Arabic 

Monday Math English Arabic ICT Chemistry English Islamic 

Tuesday Chemistry English Islamic Biology 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Math Arabic 

Wednesday Math 
Physical 

Education 
Physics Islamic Biology English 

Social 

Studies 

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:0
0
– 

1
0

:2
0 

4th 5th 6th 7th 

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
3

:0
0

 –
 1

3
:2

5 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
5
– 

1
3

:3
5 

8th 

Time 8:00 - 8:40 8:40 –9:20 9:20 – 10:00 10:20 –11:00 
11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –
13:00 13:35 –14:15 

 

 

Thursday 

 
 

Business/Design 
Biology 

Lab 
English Math Physics Islamic 

Activity 
Period 

Physical 

Education 

 

Vocabulary 
English Science Arabic 

Ampler, Teeming, Vast, Breadth, Prolific, 

Multitudes 

alternation of generation, sporophyte, 
gametophyte. 

  - رئيس  - شاطئ   -كفء  
  مروءة

 

Weekly Quizzes 
Subject Day Topic Page Numbers  

Arabic Sunday 61-52  الهمزة في أول الكلمة ووسطها 

English Tuesday Argumentative Essay PPT 

Math Thursday Equations 116-134 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools
https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar
https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/


 

 

 

Classwork/Homework 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English The Writing of Walt Whitman by Walt Whitman 152 - 169  

2 Saudi History  34ص 1س 27 مصادر التاريخ الوطني  

3 Physics Lab Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation 116 -118  

4 English The Writing of Walt Whitman by Walt Whitman 152 - 169  

5 Math Chapter 1: Sec 2: Basic of Functions and Their Graphs 195-199  

6 Math Chapter 1: Sec 2: Basic of Functions and Their Graphs 200-205 
Page 205 

(2,12,28,34,46) 

7 Arabic 66  اختبار بنائي 
حل ) ثانيا ( ص  

66 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 1: Sec 3: More on Functions and Their Graphs 210-212  

2 English The Writing of Walt Whitman by Walt Whitman 152 - 169  

3 Arabic 69ص  4حل س  67  نشاطات الغلق والتلخيص 

4 ICT 
Introduction to Web Development: 

Creating Forms & Buttons Using HTML Part 2 
PPT  

5 Chemistry Volume 2 - Experience 2- Strong and Weak Acids and Bases 203-207  

6 English Poetic Structures 165  

7 Islamic  قرآن كريم تلاوة ---  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Chemistry Volume 2 - Experience 2- Strong and Weak Acids and Bases 208-209  

2 English Clauses and their Types PPT 
Worksheet on e-

School 

3 Islamic النساء المحرمات من -فقه  33  

4 Biology 
Classification of Living Organisms – SAT Topic 

      Biodiversity- SAT topic 
-  

5 
Chemistry 

Lab 
Volume 2 - Experience 2- Strong and Weak Acids and Bases 210-211 

Question 14 page 
211 

6 Math Chapter 1: Sec 3: More on Functions and Their Graphs 213-215  

7 Arabic   مجة ومراجعة الوحدة   75-73 المادة التعليمية المبر

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Chapter 1: Sec 3: More on Functions and Their Graphs 216-219 
Page 224-226 

(10,11,12,46,49,53) 

2 
Physical 

Education  
Athletics- relay race skill   

3 Physics Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation 119 -120  

4 Islamic الفرقة الزوجية  -فقه 38ص1س 36   

5 Biology Lesson 22.1: What is a Plant  722-724  

6 English SAT: Transitions 11 
Worksheet on e-

School 

7 Social Studies The Protestant Reformation 10 - 14 - 

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 
Business/Desig

n 
Projects Presentation PPT Final Draft 

2 Biology Lab Lesson 22.1: What is a Plant  
725-
726 

"Reading Check" page 722 

3 English SAT: Graphs and Charts 145  

4 Math Chapter 1: Sec 3: More on Functions and Their Graphs 
221-
225 

Questions from 1 to 10 
from SAT Math Practice 

Test 3 (Module 2)  

https://shorturl.at/gAbkz 

5 Physics Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation 
121 -
123 

Workbook Page 32- Q.1 

6 Islamic الطلاق والخلع والفرق بينهما  - فقه 43ص2س 40   

7 Activity Period Clubs   

8 
Physical 

Education 
Athletics- relay race skill  

 

 

https://shorturl.at/gAbkz

	Class Timetable
	Vocabulary
	Weekly Quizzes
	Classwork/Homework

