





	Weekly Ag	genda		Grade 11D		
Week 11		Sunday, 27 <sup>th</sup>	– 31st of October, 202	24		
Handbooks & Policies	<u>htt</u>	ps://arabschools.e	du.sa/arab-internatio	nal-schools		
Term Calendar		https://arabschoo	ls.edu.sa/academic-c	alendar en la companya de la company		
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/					
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian  A kind reminder that the Day and Date Sunday, 27 <sup>th</sup> October Monday, 28 <sup>th</sup> October Thursday, 31 <sup>st</sup> October  Regards AIS Administration	Grades 1-2-3 Girls 1-2-3 Boys	events are taking place Event Jumpoline Jumpoline Character Day in S			

## **Class Timetable**

Period	<b>1</b> <sup>st</sup>		2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5	th	6 <sup>t</sup>	th			7 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:45		8:45 -9:30	9:30 – 10:1	5	10:40 -11:2	25 11:25	- 12:10	12:10 – 12:55				13:30 - 14:15
Sunday	English		Saudi History	Physics Lab	Brea 0:40	English	n M	ath	Ma	ith	n Break 13:20	Break	Arabic
Monday	Math		English	Arabic	bn `.'	ICT	Cher	nistry	Engl	lish	ōı	Ξ	Land to the second
Tuesday	Chemistry	y	English	Islamic	Mor 10:	Biology	/	mistry ab	Ma	ith	Afterno 12:55	Praye	Arabic
Wednesday	Math		Physical Education	Physics	5	Islamic	Bio	logy	Engl	lish			Social Studies
Period	1 <sup>st</sup>	2 <sup>nd</sup>	3 <sup>rd</sup>		4 <sup>th</sup>	5 <sup>th</sup>	6 <sup>th</sup>	<b>7</b> <sup>tl</sup>	h				8 <sup>th</sup>
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 -9:20	9:20 – 10:00	¥ C	10:20 -11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 13:0		z ak		[	13:35 –14:15
Thursday	Business/Design	Biology Lab	English	Morning Break 10:00- 10:20	Math	Physics	Islamic	Activ Peri	′ ′	Afternoon Break 13:00 – 13:25		13:25– 13:35	Physical Education

## Vocabulary

English	Science	Arabic
Ampler, Teeming, Vast, Breadth, Prolific,	alternation of generation, sporophyte,	كفء - شاطئ - رئيس -
Multitudes	gametophyte.	مروءة

## **Weekly Quizzes**

Subject	Day	Topic	Page Numbers
Arabic	Sunday	الهمزة في أول الكلمة ووسطها	52-61
English	Tuesday	Argumentative Essay	PPT
Math	Thursday	Equations	116-134







## Classwork/Homework

	Sunday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	The Writing of Walt Whitman by Walt Whitman	152 - 169					
2	Saudi History	مصادر الناريخ الوطني	27	س1 ص34				
3	Physics Lab	Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation	116 -118					
4	English	The Writing of Walt Whitman by Walt Whitman	152 - 169					
5	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 2: Basic of Functions and Their Graphs	195-199					
6	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 2: Basic of Functions and Their Graphs	200-205	Page 205 (2,12,28,34,46)				
7	Arabic	اختبار بنائي	66	حل ( ثانیا ) ص 66				

	Monday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 3: More on Functions and Their Graphs	210-212				
2	English	The Writing of Walt Whitman by Walt Whitman	152 - 169				
3	Arabic	نشاطات الغلق والتلخيص	67	حل س 4 ص 69			
4	ICT	Introduction to Web Development: Creating Forms & Buttons Using HTML Part 2	PPT				
5	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 2- Strong and Weak Acids and Bases	203-207				
6	English	Poetic Structures	165				
7	Islamic	قر آن كريم تلاوة					

	Tuesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Chemistry	Volume 2 - Experience 2- Strong and Weak Acids and Bases	208-209					
2	English	Clauses and their Types	PPT	Worksheet on e- School				
3	Islamic	فقه-المحرمات من النساء	33					
4	Biology	Classification of Living Organisms – SAT Topic Biodiversity- SAT topic	-					
5	Chemistry Lab	Volume 2 - Experience 2- Strong and Weak Acids and Bases	210-211	Question 14 page 211				
6	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 3: More on Functions and Their Graphs	213-215					
7	Arabic	المادة التعليمية المبرمجة ومراجعة الوحدة	73-75					







	Wednesday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 3: More on Functions and Their Graphs	216-219	Page 224-226 (10,11,12,46,49,53)				
2	Physical Education	Athletics- relay race skill						
3	Physics	Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation	119 -120					
4	Islamic	فقه- الفرقة الزوجية	36	س1ص38				
5	Biology	Lesson 22.1: What is a Plant	722-724					
6	English	SAT: Transitions	11	Worksheet on e- School				
7	Social Studies	The Protestant Reformation	10 - 14	-				

Thursday								
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	Business/Desig n	Projects Presentation	PPT	Final Draft				
2	Biology Lab	Lesson 22.1: What is a Plant	725- 726	"Reading Check" page 722				
3	English	SAT: Graphs and Charts	145					
4	Math	Chapter 1: Sec 3: More on Functions and Their Graphs	221- 225	Questions from 1 to 10 from SAT Math Practice Test 3 (Module 2) https://shorturl.at/gAbkz				
5	Physics	Investigation 3- Experience 1: Universal Gravitation	121 - 123	Workbook Page 32- Q.1				
6	Islamic	فقه- الطلاق والخلع والفرق بينهما	40	س2ص43				
7	Activity Period	Clubs						
8	Physical Education	Athletics- relay race skill						